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ERGEBNISSE
GLUCKSWERTUNG
Teiler
Platz SNr ame PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 69 | Ebner, Michaela 31906071 14 42.8 14
FFW Kirchdorf
2. 50 | Weber , Theresia 31904522 6.7 147.0 6.7
Hoalous
3. 32 | Kronauer, Walter 31903902 13.8 25.0 13.8
TC 82 Kirchdorf
4. 22 | Kuhn, Konrad 31904591 14.8 202.5 14.8
Pfarrgemeinderat
5. 45 | Weber, Herbert Jr. 31904515 16.6 36.3 16.6
Hoalous
6. 23 | LoRI, Franziska 60204716 21.0 157.8 21.0
FFW Abtschlag
7. 61 | Lagerbauer, Barbara 31904586 27.0 253.1 27.0
Faschingsweiber
8. 17 | Zaglauer, Nina 31906040 28.2 251.2 28.2
FFW Abtschlag
9. 6 | Perl, Alexander 31904217 31.0 164.0 31.0
Hoalous
10. 19 | Baumann, Birgit 31903721 31.7 64.2 31.7
TC 82 Kirchdorf
11. 99 [ Geiger, Andreas 31906034 33.1 55.3 331
DG Bruck
12. 10 | Bauer, Martina 31900801 33.9 37.0 33.9
Theaterverein
13. 3 [ Bauer, Anton 31900838 36.1 38.0 36.1
Waldschiitzen Kirchdorf
14. 28 | Perl, Robert 31904514 39.8 45.3 39.8
Hoalous
15. 48 [ Weber, Susanne 31904520 40.6 97.9 40.6
Hoalous
16. 8 [ Miiller, Maria 31904583 43.6 161.6 43.6
17. 62 | Wolfl, Christine 31904538 46.6 180.9 46.6
Faschingsweiber
18. 81 | Raith, Rosemarie 31903700 52.6 464.5 52.6
Gartenbauverein
19. 57 | Putz, Jiirgen 31906039 59.9 295.2 59.9
Eisschitzen
20. 76 | SuURB, Corinna 31904549 60.9 187.3 60.9
FFW Kirchdorf
21. 98 | Moser, Samuel 31904537 64.0 122.0 64.0
DG Bruck
22. 12 | Perl, Petra 31900673 67.3 149.8 67.3
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Kapfenberger, Lukas
DG Bruck

Elstner, Jessica
FFW Kirchdorf

Weber , Herbert Sr.
Hoalous

Perl, Martin
FFW Schlag

Breins, Birgit
Gartenbauverein

Perl, Richard

Perl, Walter
Hoalous

Fuchs, Mario
Waldschiitzen Kirchdorf

Fuchs, Gabriele

Moser, Benedikt
DG Bruck

Zaglauer, Marina
Hoalous

Ertl, Helmut
Hoalous

SR, Joe

Lemberger, Stephan
Hoalous

Kopp, Carmen
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Moser, Christian
DG Bruck

Garhammer, Gaby
Theaterverein

Perl, Simone
Hoalous

Fuchs, Lisa

Déringer, Rudolf

Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf

Zaglauer, Timo
FFW Abtschlag

Jiirgensen, Antonia
DG Bruck

Lagerbauer, Reinhard
FFW Schlag

Binder, Arnold
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Eginger, Ingfried
Eisschitzen

Zaglauer, Christian
FFW Abtschlag

Ertl, Michaela
Hoalous

Holzlwimmer, Kristin
Pfarrgemeinderat

Gunder, Thomas
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Weber, Eva
Hoalous

Moser, Gabi
DG Bruck

Perl, Andreas
Hoalous

Forster, Herbert
DG Bruck

Eginger, Alfred
Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf

Zaglauer, Ludwig
FFW Abtschlag

Breit, Thomas
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Schmid, Fabian
DG Bruck

Braumandl, Gerlinde
DG Bruck

Baumann, Lothar
Theaterverein

Wildfeuer, Arnold

Perl, Fritz
Hoalous

Ehrenbeck, Melanie
Faschingsweiber

Perl, Roland
FFW Schlag

Zaglauer, Roland
FFW Abtschlag

Loffler , Alfons
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Rudisch, Daniel
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Kopp, Hans
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Zaglauer, Melanie
TC 82 Kirchdorf

SR, Stefan
FFW Kirchdorf

Zaglauer, Mia
Hoalous

Lemberger, Johanna
FFW Schlag

Fuchs, Gerhard
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Perl, Cornelia
Gartenbauverein

Ertl, Johannes
FFW Kirchdorf

Ulrich, Erich
Eisschiitzen

Lagerbauer, Selina
FFW Schlag

Drawitz, Michael

60204723

31904536

31904524

60204732

31904483

31904490

31904487

31900513

31904544

31904427

31903694
31906047

31904539

31904571

31904491

31904502

60204736

31906067

31904497
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31906049

31900795
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31904564
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Binder, Josef
Hoalous

Schonhofer, Michael
FFW Schlag

Ebner, Julian
FFW Kirchdorf

Eiter, Josef
Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf

Hodl, Karl
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Breit, Alex
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Schiller, Konrad
Eisschiitzen

Gigl, Max
DG Bruck

Baumann, Tobias
Theaterverein

Raith, Sebastian
FFW Kirchdorf

Kastner, Ronny
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Blochinger, Jennifer
DG Bruck

Schmid, Christian
FFW Kirchdorf

Schreiner, Daniela
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Perl, Annemarie
Hoalous

Kopp, Selina
Sparkasse Kirchdorf

Roost, Nico
FFW Kirchdorf

Ebner, Karl Heinz
FFW Kirchdorf

Sigl, Michael
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Lagerbauer, Jonas
FFW Schlag

Altmann, Hedwig
Hoalous

Plein, Bettina
Pfarrgemeinderat

Lagerbauer, Emily
FFW Schlag

Loffler, Monika
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Doéringer, Stefanie
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Plein, Teresa
FFW Abtschlag

Altmann, Herbert
Hoalous

31904559

31906053

31904585

31900835

60204734

60204690

31906068

31904496

31904616

31904618

31906011

31904594

60204731

31904509

31904523

31904547

31904577

31906037

31904488

31904587

31906041

31904511

31906048

31904499

31906030

60204717

31906006

202.0

202.6

203.0

217.9

218.2

227.3

227.7

234.3

236.5

240.3

2441

2451

247.9

250.4

258.2

258.8

263.2

274.2

277.6

280.1

284.0

292.3

318.5

324.9

326.3

339.0

344.7

2304

203.4

239.0

361.1

582.1

239.0

524.1

328.8

335.5

410.8

329.3

335.0

248.5

278.9

318.2

296.0

290.4

276.8

674.2

509.8

561.7

309.3

390.0

345.2

387.0

4191

486.4

202.0

202.6

203.0

217.9

218.2

227.3

227.7

234.3

236.5

240.3

2441

2451

247.9

250.4

258.2

258.8

263.2

274.2

277.6

280.1

284.0

292.3

318.5

324.9

326.3

339.0

344.7




107.

108.

109.

110.

1.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

17.
118.

119.
120.

121.

122.
123.

124.

83

103

90

64

116

29

33

27

39

21

67

84
110

88

120
114

38

Binder, Marion
Gartenbauverein

Schwankl, Sebastian
Hoalous

Nickl, Stefanie
FFW Kirchdorf

Ehrenbeck, Elena
Faschingsweiber

Schreiner, Markus
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Ulrich, Gerlinde
Pfarrgemeinderat

Altmann, Stefanie
Hoalous

Plein, Lisa
FFW Abtschlag

Altmann, Karle
Hoalous

Lemberger, Eva
TC 82 Kirchdorf

Wildfeuer, Alois

Trauner, Carina
FFW Kirchdorf

Baumann, Emanuel

Raith, Hans
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Elstner, Rainer
Tischtennisverein Kirchdorf

Gunder, Matthias

Schropp, Markus
Soldaten- und Kriegerverein Kdf

Ertl, Kathie
Hoalous

31906009

60204733

31906018

60204715

31906031

60204720

31906005

60204718

31906036

31904501

31900511
31904551

60204728
60204735

31904484

60204699
31904486

31906042

350.6 4445| 350.6
357.0 376.2 357.0
360.6 687.4( 360.6
367.7 4431 367.7
372.8 4185| 372.8
391.0 4411 391.0
397.8 4816| 397.8
408.5 677.0| 408.5
410.8 628.9( 410.8
416.1 7494 ( 41641
421.0 437.8| 421.0
460.6 530.7 460.6
4671 645.0( 467.1
4751 970.6( 47541
509.2 662.9( 509.2
524.7 632.8( 524.7
615.6 788.1 615.6
920.0 989.1( 920.0
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